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
e Gardener: e Other Expense Description:
e Licenses:
Unit Details




1:

UNITS BEDS BATHS GARAGE
3 2 2

# Of Units With:

Separate Electric: 2
Gas Meters: 2
Water Meters: 1

Carpet:
Dishwasher: 3
Disposal: 3

FURNISHED?

ACTUAL RENT TOTAL RENT
$5,100 $5,100

Drapes: 0
Patio: 3
Ranges: 3
Refrigerator: 3
Wall AC: 2

PRO FORMA
$5,000

Additional Information
e Standard sale

® 92014 - Del Mar area
e San Diego County
e Parcel # 2991411100

Michael Lembeck
State License #: 01019397
Cell Phone: 714-742-3700

Re/Max Property Connection
State License #: 01891031

26371 Crown Valley Pkwy, #180
Mission Viejo, 92691
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Closed e Triplex

8838 40 Lakeview

¢ Lakeside 92040

List / Sold: $625,000/$640,000 +

3 units ¢ $208,333/unit ¢ 2,016 sqft ¢ 11,792 sqftlot e $317.46/sqft «
Built in 1958

3 days on the market

Listing ID: PTP2100516

Los Coches to Lakeview Rd, then fourth home on left.

Lakeview
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Google

Map data 22021

Triplex. two - 2 bedroom apartments and a Studio Apartment. The legal address is 8838, 8838-A and 8840 Lakeview Rd. Two
units have just been refurbished and ready for new tenants. Exterior recently painted. Each unit has it's own fenced yard with
plenty of shade trees. 2 bdrm units have new front doors / security screen doors. Front 2 bdrm & studio have newer rear
doors. Studio has newer French Doors in front. Both water heaters are fairly new. Plenty of parking for units and guests. 8838

has a utility room with laundry hook ups.

Facts & Features
e Sold On 03/02/2021
e Original List Price of $625,000
e 1 Buildings
¢ 0 Total parking spaces

e Laundry: Outside

e Cap Rate: 0

* $50400 Gross Scheduled Income
e $45061 Net Operating Income

e 2 electric meters available

e 2 gas meters available

¢ 1 water meters available

Interior

Exterior
e Lot Features: Level, Yard

Annual Expenses

Total Operating Expense: $5,339
Electric:

Gas: $0

Furniture Replacement:

Trash: $720

Cable TV:

Gardener:

Licenses:

Insurance: $855
Maintenance:

Workman's Comp:
Professional Management:
Water/Sewer: $1,165
Other Expense:

Other Expense Description:

Unit Details
# Of Units With:

Separate Electric: 2
Gas Meters: 2
Water Meters: 1
Carpet:
Dishwasher:
Disposal:

Drapes: 3
Patio:

Ranges: 3
Refrigerator: 3
Wall AC: 3

Additional Information
e Standard sale

® 92040 - Lakeside area
e San Diego County
e Parcel # 3971221500




Michael Lembeck
State License #: 01019397
Cell Phone: 714-742-3700

Click arrow to display photos
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Re/Max Property Connection
State License #: 01891031

26371 Crown Valley Pkwy, #180
Mission Viejo, 92691
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List / Sold:
$1,200,000/$1,200,000 +

5 days on the market

Closed -«

2525 E Street .« San Diego 92102
3 units ¢ $400,000/unit  sqft ¢ 3,797 sqft lot « No $/Sqft data «
Built in 1913
25th St to E St. CrossStreet: 25th

Listing ID: 210002478
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Updated three unit complex in sought after location in Golden Hill! 3/1 main house with beautifully updated kitchen & bath,
private w/d & spacious living & dining rooms w/ceiling fans & owned solar (1 kw system, 4 panels)! Two additional 1/1 units,
one with private w/d. Remodeled and updated with hardwood floors, new poured concrete secure gated parking, large yard
with storage sheds/workshop, drought resistant landscaping, tons of fruit trees, service upgrade on panels, and plentiful off-
street parking! Other Fees: 0 Sewer: Sewer Connected Unit # for Unit 1: 1 Unit # for Unit 2: 2 Unit # for Unit 3: 3 Number of
Furnished Units: 0

Facts & Features

e Sold On 03/01/2021

¢ Original List Price of $999,000
e 1 Buildings

e Levels: Two

e Heating: Electric

e Cap Rate: 0

Interior

Exterior
e Fencing: Partial

Annual Expenses

o Total Operating Expense: e Insurance:

e Electric: ¢ Maintenance:

e Gas: e Workman's Comp:

e Furniture Replacement: e Professional Management:
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